CARABINE

POUSSINS
MILLET Marine Neufchateau
QUINOT Valentin Neufchateau
QUINOT Léo-Paul Neufchateau
BENJAMINS
WILLEMIN Solene Neufchateau
DA CUHNA Ambre Neufchateau
CEVALTE Nathan Neufchateau
OUGER Manon Thaon les Vosges
WEBER Paul Thaon les Vosges

LEVEQUE Hugo

Thaon les Vosges

MINIMES
GRAEBLING  Enora Epinal
ARNOUX Ange Epinal
MONCHABLONM Celian Epinal

GRANDIDIER Dorian
OUGER Quentin
MENIGOZ Kylian

GEGOUT Maél-Anne
THIRIET Lee-Lou
SCHERER Hugo

MINIMES
ROURE Allan
CORNU Kylian

GRAEBLING Enora

Thaon les Vosges
Thaon les Vosges
Thaon les Vosges

Rambervillers
Rambervillers
Rambervillers

PISTOLET

Epinal
Epinal
Epinal

233,9
205,2
220,0

265,2
248,6
255,9

246,8
209,0
183,2

401,0
379,1
322,6

281,3
3789
300,8

349,8
327,0
293,7

297,0
323,0
305,0

224,6:
224,6:
261,1:

262,6:
235,3:
222,6:

240,5:
239,3:
202,2:

396,3:
391,7:
360,6:

281,4:
385,9:
302,2:

348,3

323,9:
317,6:

253,0:
309,0:
326,0:

226,2
188,0
223,0

260,3
236,7
242,9

265,9
242,3
204,5

388,0
384,4
349,3

270,8
395,7
311,8

0,0
324,2
317,8

300,0
316,0
309,0

684,7
617,8
704,1

788,1
720,6
721,4

753,2
690,6
589,9

1185,3
1155,2
1032,5

833,5
1160,5
914,8

698,1
975,1
929,1

850,0
948,0
940,0

2006,6

2230,1

2033,7

3373,0

2908,8

2602,3

2738,0



